
Hinfahrt
Herrn- 
gasse 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:00 
12:30 
13:00 
              pause
14:00 
14:30 
15:00 
15:30 
16:00 
16:30 
17:00 

e Veste 

10:10 
10:40 
11:10 
11:40 
12:10 
12:40 
13:10

14:10 
14:40 
15:10 
15:40 
16:10 
16:40 
17:10 

Rückfahrt
Herrn- 
gasse 

10:20  
10:50  
11:20  
11:50  
12:20  
12:50  
13:20

14:20  
14:50  
15:20  
15:50  
16:20  
16:50  
17:20  

eVeste 

10:12  
10:42  
11:12  
11:42  
12:12  
12:42  
13:12 
             pause 
14:12  
14:42  
15:12  
15:42  
16:12  
16:42  
17:12  

Geck  Bahn
C O B U R G  

www.GeckoBahn.de 
Oliver Wolters 0177 66 23 535

Fahrplan

Fahrpreise 
 
Einfache Fahrt 
Erwachsene 
Jugendliche 
(ab 15 Jahre) 3,00 e 
 

Kinder 
(2-14 Jahre) 2,50 e
 

Hin- & Rückfahrt 
Erwachsene 
Jugendliche 
(ab 15 Jahre) 4,00 e 
 

Kinder 
(2-14 Jahre) 3,00 e 
 

 

Bei hohem Fahrgastaufkommen  
kann es zeitweise zu Fahrplan- 
verzögerungen kommen.


